Clean Steam Safety Valve
CSSV
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
The Forbes Marshall Clean Steam Safety Valve, CSSV,
is an angle pattern sanitary safety relief valve with
stainless steel SS316L construction suitable for high
purity steam, gas and liquid applications. It is available

9 471 1104 592   1396    8.5       20.4
10 518 1213 651   1526    8.96     21.5
How to Order
Example: 1 No. CSSV Clean Steam Safety Valve 13mm
orifice, ASME BPE end connections, sealed cap version
with a set pressure of 2 bar g
Available Spares
Please refer user manual for details
WITH MANUAL LIFTING
DEVICE FOR SIP/CIP
E
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
Size (DN) Product name End Connections Versions Spring options Bellow
options
013-13mm CSSV A - ASME BPE A -sealed Cap Y : 1 to 2 bar V : Vitong
orifice sanitary clamp version (yellow)
025-25mm ends B- Manual lifting G: 2 to 3.5 bar g
orifice device for SR' CIP (green)
3.5 to 5 bar gL :
(black)
B: 5 to 7 bar g
(blue)
R 7 to 10 bar g
(red)
Product Codification
e.g 013CSSV-AA YV
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its